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MAN + EURO 6 + 6x4

Chassis
Année de construction
Id
Configuration des essieux
Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide

Accessoires

Description
WMA30SZZ0JP109421

Tracteur standard
2018

TR1399

6x4

3

Automatique

277.832 km

Diesel ) Toucks

ocoesendaal

Euro 6

309 kW (420 PK)
33.000 kg
23.545 kg

9.455 kg

Automatique
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